

I have been deeply involved in helping to support the Lev Lalev Orphanage in Netanya, Israel for many years. A Lev Lalev Kallah who has no parents will be getting married right after Tisha B'av in the holy city of Jerusalem.

Avigail, who is 22, came to the Home when she was only eleven years old after both her mother and father had died. She remained there until after she graduated high school.

Avigail has absolutely no family to help her with her wedding expenses. She desperately needs your help.

I have agreed to MATCH EVERY DOLLAR that is raised for Avigail in the memory of my beloved father Shimon ben Yosef.

In the merit of your generosity and kindness, may you be blessed with an abundance of brachos now and in the future.

Thank you, and best wishes,

Akiva (Kevin) Kent

Gavriel Rosenberg, Executive Director Shimon Pepper, Chairman

Lev Lalev Fund is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, registered under EIN # 20-5395832. Donations to Lev Lalev Fund are tax deductible in the USA.

Lev Lalev Fund 3 College Road Suite 101, POB 1210, Monsey, NY 10952 Toll Free: 1.800.630.1106 | Fax: 845.694.7111

PROJECT WHICH IS ENTIRELY FOR AN ORPHANED KALLA & IT'S A GRANT ABN. M. Shochetaute P. (CO) NAI GAI JOSA JUA - SINDE